## SJ0002SS001

1	Page 1-line 7	After "Wyoming" insert "in 1911".
2		
3	Page 1-line 9	Delete "moved permanently" and insert
4		"returned"; after "Wyoming" insert "in 1917".
5		
6	Page 2-line 16	Delete "became the first person to serve for"
7		and insert "was elected to".
8		
9	Page 2-line 20	Delete "creation" and insert
10		"implementation".
11		
12	Page 4-line 10	Delete "and" and insert ","; after
13		"intimidation" insert "and attempted
14		blackmail".
15		
16	Page 5-line 19	After "with" insert "civility,". BALDWIN,
17		CHAIRMAN